
 1(1)  

  

 

 
 

2020
Socialdemokraterna, 6018
Centerpariet, 6019
Moderaterna, 6020
Vänsterpariet, 6024
Sverigedemokraterna, 6113
Miljöpartiet, 6023
Kristdemokraterna, 6022
Liberalerna, 6021
Totalt att fördela

Prel. 
partistöd 
Utbetalas 
2020

Prel. 
Utbetalas 
2020-01

Prel. Utbetalas 
2020-07

Prel. Stöd till 
politiska 
sekreterare, 
Utbetalas 2020

Utbetalas 
2020-01

Utbetalas 
2020-07

2 200 753 1 100 377 1 100 377 876 023 438 011 438 011
1 390 227 695 114 695 114 113 559 56 780 56 780
1 042 859 521 429 521 429 162 226 81 113 81 113

695 490 347 745 347 745 0 0 0
695 490 347 745 347 745 0 0 0
348 122 174 061 174 061 97 336 48 668 48 668
579 701 289 851 289 851 0 0 0
348 122 174 061 174 061 97 336 48 668 48 668

7 300 766 3 650 383 3 650 383 1 346 480 673 240 673 240

2020
Fördelat 
partistöd

Politiska 
sekreterare

Behålls av 
regionen 
(Politiska 
sekreterare)

Utbetalas 
Politiska 
Sekreterare

Fullmäktige 
grupp

Totalt 
partistöd

Socialdemokraterna, 6018 1 867 931 876 023 0 876 023 332 823 2 200 753
Centerpariet, 6019 1 186 836 535 348 421 790 113 559 203 392 1 390 227
Moderaterna, 6020 894 938 389 343 227 117 162 226 147 921 1 042 859
Vänsterpariet, 6024 603 040 243 340 243 340 0 92 451 695 490
Sverigedemokraterna, 6113 603 040 243 340 243 340 0 92 451 695 490
Miljöpartiet, 6023 311 142 97 336 0 97 336 36 980 348 122
Kristdemokraterna, 6022 505 740 194 672 194 672 0 73 961 579 701
Liberalerna, 6021 311 142 97 336 0 97 336 36 980 348 122
Totalt att fördela 6 283 808 2 676 738 1 050 738 1 346 480 1 016 958 7 300 766
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